SCHOOL UNIFORMS

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY PRIMARY SCHOOL 2022-23

GIRLS SUMMER
DRESS Blue/White Check Dress
SOCKS Trafalgar Saxe Blue Crew Socks
BLOUSE Girls S/S Peter Pan Blue School Blouse
SHORTS Girls Pleated Shorts Navy with Emb.
GIRLS WINTER
TUNIC Blue Check Tunic
BLOUSE Long Sleeve School Blue Blouse
TIE Blue Check Tab Tie
SLACKS Navy Half Elastic Pant
JACKET Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery
SLOPPY JOE Navy Brushed Nylon Sloppy Joe
SOCKS Trafalgar Saxe Blue Crew Socks
TIGHTS Navy Tights
BOYS SUMMER
SHIRT Short Sleeve School Blue Overshirt
SHORTS Grey Blocker Shorts
SOCKS Grey Ankle Socks With Royal & Gold Stripes
BOYS WINTER
SHIRT Long Sleeve School Blue Shirt
TROUSERS  Grey Long Blocker Trousers
TIE Special School Design Tie
JACKET Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery
SLOPPY JOE Navy Brushed Nylon Sloppy Joe
SOCKS Grey Ankle Socks With Royal & Gold Stripes
SPORTS
POLO Navy/Gold Polo Top
SHORTS Navy Knit Shorts
JACKET Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery
TRACKPANTS Trackpants
SOCKS White Sport Socks
Hornsby

236 George Street, Hornsby, 486 2077
(02) 94775169 :

Zero

SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE

www.lowes.com.au/schools-online

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEAEM, PLl,",\S,-.GB.:EnAJ FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
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RRP
$58.95
$5.95
$44.95
$37.95

$65.95
$35.95
$10.95
$41.95
$61.95
$56.95
$5.95

$13.95

$42.95
$26.95
$9.95

$42.95
$32.95
$19.95
$61.95
$56.95
$9.95

$51.95
$29.95
$61.95
$41.99
$5.95

SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR
MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE




