



## OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY PRIMARY SCHOOL 2022-23

	GIRLS SUMMER		RRP
DRESS	Blue/White Check Dress		\$58.95
SOCKS	Trafalgar Saxe Blue Crew Socks		\$5.95
BLOUSE	Girls S/S Peter Pan Blue School Blouse		\$44.95
SHORTS	Girls Pleated Shorts Navy with Emb.		\$37.95
	GIRLS WINTER		<b>.</b>
TUNIC	Blue Check Tunic		\$65.95
BLOUSE	Long Sleeve School Blue Blouse		\$35.95
TIE	Blue Check Tab Tie		\$10.95
SLACKS	Navy Half Elastic Pant		\$41.95
JACKET	Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery		\$61.95
SLOPPY JOE	3 113		\$56.95
SOCKS	Trafalgar Saxe Blue Crew Socks		\$5.95
TIGHTS	Navy Tights		\$13.95
	BOYS SUMMER		
CLUDT		£	Ф42 OF
SHIRT	Short Sleeve School Blue Overshirt	from	\$42.95 \$26.95
SHORTS	Grey Blocker Shorts	from	\$9.95
SOCKS	Grey Ankle Socks With Royal & Gold Stripes		Ф9.90
	BOYS WINTER		
SHIRT	Long Sleeve School Blue Shirt	from	\$42.95
TROUSERS	Grey Long Blocker Trousers	from	\$32.95
TIE	Special School Design Tie	from	\$19.95
JACKET	Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery		\$61.95
SLOPPY JOE	Navy Brushed Nylon Sloppy Joe		\$56.95
SOCKS	Grey Ankle Socks With Royal & Gold Stripes		\$9.95
	SPORTS		
POLO	Navy/Gold Polo Top	from	\$51.95
SHORTS	Navy Knit Shorts	from	\$29.95
JACKET	Navy Microfibre Jacket With Embroidery		\$61.95
TRACKPANTS	'		\$41.99
SOCKS	White Sport Socks		\$5.95

Hornsby 236 George Street, Hornsby, 486 2077 (02) 94775169



SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE



WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.